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Sandwell Children’s Trust
	REPORT FOR LEGAL PLANNING MEETING REVIEW 
(to be prepared 48 hours before the scheduled meeting)


	Date and time of meeting:


	

	Name of child/children:


	

	Date(s) of birth:


	

	Social Worker:


	

	Team Manager:


	

	Independent Reviewing Officer:


	


	Actions from LPM
	Date completed 

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	


	Date of PLO 
	Outcome 

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	What is your plan? What do you recommend to safeguard and promote the child/children’s welfare? 

	


	What is your plan? What do you recommend to safeguard and promote the child/children’s welfare if the Panel decides that threshold is not met to issue?

	


	Team Manager’s comments

	

	Signed
	

	Dated
	


	Service Manager’s comments

	

	Signed
	

	Dated
	


	Panel discussion at Legal Planning Meeting


	Attendees 

	

	Minutes of discussion

	Summary

Decisions (threshold met or not, to issue. Where legal advice suggests that threshold is met for issue but the social work decision is made not to do so, then the reasons must be stated)  


	Actions (Who will do what and when? – consider FDAC & A@H)

	1. …

2. …

3. …

4. …

5. …

6. …


	Chair of LPM:
	Signature & Date
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